Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lawrence Chapman - (1348611) - Armthorpe & District SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Date

15/06/24
10/09/23
02/04/23
16/09/23
17/06/23
04/12/22
10/07/22
11/09/22
06/03/22
17/09/22
08/01/22
18/09/21
12/09/21
03/10/21
20/06/21
31/10/20
26/01/20
03/03/19
14/04/19
06/07/19
16/06/19
10/11/19
01/03/20
04/11/20
31/08/19
08/06/19
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Meet

Nottinghamshire ASA Stage 2 Gala

Doncaster Dartes September Sprints

City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2023
Barracudas Autumn Equinox County Qualifier 2023
Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2023

Doncaster Dartes Swim-Along-A-Santa Meet 2022
KUHSC End of Season Short Course

Doncaster Dartes September Sprints

Doncaster Dartes March Sprints

Beverley Barracudas County Qualifier

Harrogate & District SC Janus Meet 2022
Barracudas County Qualifier

Doncaster Dartes September Sprints 2021
Regional Qualifier SC Meet 2021

Doncaster Dartes

Doncaster Dartes

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2019
Doncaster Dartes March Sprints

Doncaster Dartes John Harrimans

Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier 2019
Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet 2019
Doncaster Dartes March Sprints

Doncaster Dartes

Sheffield City 16th Annual Open Sprints Meet

Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2019 Three Grades Meet

Al U lman Alamaai;aalai;s

Venue

Worksop

John Charles Centre
Leicester

Beverley

Leeds

John Charles Centre
Hull

John Charles Centre
Adwick

Beverley

Harrogate

Beverley

John Charles LC
Ennerdale LC
Adwick

Adwick LC

Adwick

Adwick

Adwick

Ennerdale LC
Harrogate
Scunthorpe

Adwick

Thorne LC

Sheffield

Leeds

Adial
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Club Swam Under Level

Worksop 4

3
Donc Dartes 3
Armthorpe 3

3

3
Donc Dartes 3

3

3

3
Donc Dartes 3

3

3
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 0
Donc Dartes 0
Rossington 3
Adwick 3
Adwick 4
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
Rossington 3
Rossington 3
Donc Dartes 0
Rossington 3
Rossington 3
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00.09
54.74
55.04
57.15
59.10

1:00.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.98
37.64
36.25
38.11
37.17
39.12
42.05
41.08
40.96
41.58
42.54
44.51
43.58
44.11
47.25
50.87
48.35
50.50
49.46
50.48
51.42
50.07
50.15
51.45
49.98
49.95
53.69
55.04
54.74
57.15
59.10

1:00.94
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Date

15/06/24
16/09/23
10/09/23
17/06/23
02/04/23
04/12/22
17/09/22
11/09/22
10/07/22
06/03/22
08/01/22
03/10/21
18/09/21
12/09/21
20/06/21
04/11/20
31/10/20
01/03/20
26/01/20
10/11/19
31/08/19
06/07/19
16/06/19
08/06/19
14/04/19
03/03/19
10/11/18
09/10/18
08/07/18
03/06/18
28/01/18
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AUWICK MUITIE UTAITIPIVTISTIPS

BOBSC 11th Annual Summer Sizzler

Doncaster Individual Mets Championships
Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2017

Adwick Home Championships

Meet

Nottinghamshire ASA Stage 2 Gala

Barracudas Autumn Equinox County Qualifier 2023
Doncaster Dartes September Sprints

Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2023

City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2023
Doncaster Dartes Swim-Along-A-Santa Meet 2022
Beverley Barracudas County Qualifier

Doncaster Dartes September Sprints

KUHSC End of Season Short Course

Doncaster Dartes March Sprints

Harrogate & District SC Janus Meet 2022
Regional Qualifier SC Meet 2021

Barracudas County Qualifier

Doncaster Dartes September Sprints 2021
Doncaster Dartes

Doncaster Dartes

Doncaster Dartes

Doncaster Dartes March Sprints

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2019
Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet 2019
Sheffield City 16th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier 2019
Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2019 Three Grades Meet
Doncaster Dartes John Harrimans

Doncaster Dartes March Sprints

Adwick Home Championships

Doncaster Individual Mets Championships
BOBSC 11th Annual Summer Sizzler

Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2017

Adwick Home Championships
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Adwick
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Venue

Worksop

Beverley

John Charles Centre

Leeds

Leicester

John Charles Centre

Beverley

John Charles Centre

Hull

Adwick
Harrogate
Ennerdale LC
Beverley
John Charles LC
Adwick
Thorne LC
Adwick LC
Adwick
Adwick
Scunthorpe
Sheffield
Ennerdale LC
Harrogate
Leeds
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Leeds
Adwick
Adwick

Adwick
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Adwick 3
Adwick 3
Adwick 3
Adwick 3
Adwick 4

Club Swam Under Level

Worksop 4
Armthorpe 3

3

3
Donc Dartes 3

3

3

3
Donc Dartes 3

3
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3

3

3
Donc Dartes 0
Donc Dartes 0
Donc Dartes 0
Rossington 3
Rossington 3
Rossington 3
Rossington 3
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
Rossington 3
Adwick 4
Adwick 3
Adwick 4
Adwick 3
Adwick 3
Adwick 3
Adwick 3
Adwick 4
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